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WIMBLEDON STADIUM
TRIAL RESULTS

Meeting 162
Thursday 21st May 2015

Sunny Course: Tk Regraded after 13,24(W),38
480m Flat Going N
Conna Trigger 6 MidToWide,(HT) 311 T Intro 28.52
THIRTEEN BAGS 2 496 1111 1st Hd RIsToMid,ALed 35.6 T2 Intro 28.45
Diego Flight 6 4.99 2222 2nd Hd MidTowide,ChIRunin 36.2 T2 Intro 28.47
HONEST JOHN 4 501 2222 1st Hd Mid,LedNearLine 32.3 T2 Intro 28.49
Blackrose Rebel 2 477 1111 2nd Hd QAw,RIsTMid,LdTNrLn 31.1 T2 Intro 28.51
LENSON JED 2 485 1111 1st 1% Rails,ALed 31.2 T2 Intro 28.54
Laughil Max 6 5.09 2222 2nd 1¥a SAw,MidToWide,RanOn 33.4 T2 Intro 28.64
Underground Ace 3 491 Middle 347 T Intro 28.81
SWIFT KIDMAN 1 490 1122 1st 2% RIsToMid,LedTo%&Fr4 27.7 T2 Intro 28.64
My Real Mutley 4 492 2211 2nd 2% Mid,Led%2To4 322 T2 Intro 28.83
QUEEN ASIA 2 481 2111 1st 1% Middle,Ledl 275 T2 Intro 28.51
King Alley 6 4.81 1222 2nd 1% Wide,LedTol 29.6 T2 Intro 28.65
BLACKROSE ICE 1 5.02 2211 1st SAw,Led?2 32.1 T2 Intro 29.00
Romeo Big Time 6 4.78 1120 dnf Checked2 32.1 T2 Intro

Bubbly King 5 4.93 MidToWide 301 T Intro 28.70
OAKVALE RUMBLE 2 507 2211 1st 5% RIsToMid,SAw,Led%2 33.8 T2 Intro 28.67
Farley Moon 6 4.85 1122 2nd 5% EP,LedToY%z 30.1 T2 Intro 29.12
JAYTEE CHINA 2 480 1111 1st 5% RIsToMid,ALed 28.7 T2 Intro 28.58
Fairy Prince 5 4.93 2222 2nd 5% Wide,ClearRun 31.4 T2 Intro 29.04
EDEN THE KID 4 485 1111 1st 2 Middle,ALed 33.3 T2 Intro 28.23
Blackrose Vic 2 4.89 2222 2nd 2 RIsToMid,ClearRun 33.6 T2 Intro 28.40
DROOPYS NIDGE 5 4.84 1221 1st 5Y LedToBmpl&Fr¥ 329 T3 Intro 28.45
Coolavanny List 3 499 3333 2nd 5% Crd&BmpRunin 33.0 T3 Intro 28.87
Brosna King 1 486 2112 3rd 7% Bmpl,LedlT3,BmpRnin 31.5 T3 Intro 29.08
BELLMORE NEYMAR 2 480 2111 1st Nk RIsToMid,Ledl 31.0 T2 Intro 28.51
Boyneside Fun 6 4.79 1222 2nd Nk Wide,ChiTol 32.8 T2 Intro 28.54
FARLOE NUTTER 2 484 1111 1st 2% RIsToMid,ALed 342 T2 Intro 28.49
Salonika 6 4.92 2222 2nd 2% Wide,ClearRun 32.7 T2 Intro 28.68
BUBBLY GOLD 2 500 2222 1st 3% RIsToMid,Led4 35.4 T2 Intro 28.84
Jaytee Hawaii 6 488 1111 2nd 3% Mid,EP,SoonLedTo4 37.1 T2 Intro 29.12
RING BEN 1 487 2111 1st 6 RIs,CrdRunUp,Led1 34.2 T3 Intro 28.57
Belmont Boy 5 494 3322 2nd 6 Middle,ClearRun 36.7 T3 Intro 29.06
Droopys Braedon 3 4.83 1200 dnf CrdRnUp,LdT1,Ck&KO2 35.5 T3 Intro

MILLWARDS KATY 6 4.72 1111 1st 5% MidToWide,ALed 28.3 T2 Intro 28.43
Teejays Panther 1 497 2222 2nd 5% HitRailsl 32.6 T2 Intro 28.90
MAKING PAPER 5 491 1111 1st 3 Wide,ALed 34.0 T2 Intro 28.53
Fire Height Tosh 3 5.02 2222 2nd 3 SlowAway,ClearRun 356 T2 28.77
DROOPYS TRAMORE 3 493 2111 1st 5% EP,LedBmpl 33.8 T2 Intro 28.76
Tintreach Willy 5 4.93 1222 2nd 5% EP,SoonLedToBmpl 32.1 T2 Intro 29.21
MAGICAL HOTCH 2 498 2211 1st 2 RIsToMid,Led%2 38.2 T2 28.78
Dolcino Rose 5 495 1122 2nd 2 MidToWide,LedTo%2 27.4 T2 Intro 28.94
PATCHYS KERRY 2 505 2222 1st 1% RIsToMid,Led4 27.1 T2 Intro 28.87
Millwards Steve 6 4.93 1111 2nd 1% MidToWide,LedTo4 33.0 T2 Intro 28.97

Plough Lane, London, SW17 0BL

23

24

25

26
27
28

29

30

31
32

33
34

35

36

37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

BALIFF TURBO
Dromoland Dash

BALLYMAC CATHAL
Broadway Yan

ICEMAN FRANK
Jaytee Valencia

Mash Mad Blackie
Bubbly Zeus

BROADWAY RIVAL
Magical Charles

BUBBLY NINJA
Bubbly Beauty

RAFAS WEE JET
Old Joe Golden

Kentish Man

DROOPYS WARD
Teejays Airtech

Crokers Champ

PARADISE CUBA
Here We Go

MILLWARDS DAVY
Jaytee Osprey

TEEJAYS PORSCHE
Thatchers Champ

Tynwald Rodney

DROOPYS CAIRNS
Jaytee Berlin

273m Flat

Dungill Rocket
Slick San Siro
Be Up Front
Indigojack
Salthillharryboy
Save The Don
Tynwald Bish
Baliff Hubert
Salthill Supreme
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2%
2Ys
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SH
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8%
8Ys

QAw,RIsToMid,ALed
Wide,ClearRun

QAw,Wide,ALed
Rails,ChITh'out

Wide,LedTo1&Fr3
RIsToMid,Led1To3

MidToWide
Middle,PkdStart

Middle,EP,ALed
MidToWide,ClearRun

RIsToMid,ALed
Middle,ChITol

Mid,LedToCrd1&Runlin
Wide,LedCrd1ToRnIn

Middle

RIsToMid,Bmp&Led1
Wide,LedToBmp1l

MidToRails

Middle,ALed
MidToWide,ClearRun

Middle,LedVa
Rails,EP,LedToY

RIsToMid,ALed
Wide,ClearRun

RIsToMid,CkSough

MidToWide,ALed
RIsToMid,RanOn
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RailsToMid
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MidToWide
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T2 Intro 28.74
T2 Intro 28.93
T2 Intro 28.82
T2 Intro 28.92
T2 Intro 28.68
T2 Intro 28.98
T Intro 28.60
T Intro 28.84
T2 Intro 28.70
T2 Intro 28.91
T2 Intro 28.62
T2 Intro 28.83
T2 Intro 28.67
T2 Intro 28.68
T Intro 28.40
T2 Intro 28.40
T2 Intro 29.09
T Intro 28.46
T2 Intro 28.68
T2 Intro 28.85
T2 Intro 28.70
T2 Intro 29.02
T2 Intro 28.82
T2 Intro 29.20
T Intro 28.59
T2 Intro 28.99
T2 Intro 29.03
Gomg N
Intro 15.87
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T
T

T

T

T xLame
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